Helleborus Niger
Chrysanthemum - White
Mixed Onions

Canna Hybrida ‘Lucifer’

Telopea Speciossisima
‘Waratah’

Canna Hybrida “Tenerife
Guava Fruit

Tamarillo Fruit
Artichoke

Oak Leaf (Autumn)
Rudbeckia - 3 stems
Parrot Tulip
Sunflower Seed Head
Spring Bulbs

Twin Anemones
Happy Pansy
Tomatillos

First Rose of Spring
Fading Cosmos

Tulips

String of Garlic
Bryony

Iris Reticulata
Pine Cone
Cuscuta Europaea

The Orangery, Castle
Bromwich Hall Gardens

Magnolia Study
Calla Lily

Fading Hydrangea
Aloe

Fungi
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Moira
Moira
Moira
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth
Annabel
Annabel
Annabel
Susan
Yvonne
Yvonne
Yvonne
Yvonne
Sandra
Sandra
Sandra
Carol
Sandy

Sandy

Sandy
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Candy

Ann

Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jan

Jan

Ashby
Ashby
Ashby
Ballantine

Ballantine

Ballantine
Barrett
Barrett
Barrett
Brisco
Gemmell
Gemmell
Gemmell
Gemmell
George
George
George
Gordon
Gough
Gough

Gough
Green
Green
Green
Henderson

Hunt DipSBA

Leeming
Leeming
Leeming
Mason

Mason

Watercolour & Pen
Coloured Pencil on Film
Coloured Pencil on Film
Watercolour

Graphite

Watercolour

Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil on Film
Coloured Pencil on Film
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil

Graphite

Graphite & Coloured Pencil

Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Watercolour

Coloured Pencil

Watercolour & Coloured
Pencil

Coloured Pencil
Watercolour
Watercolour
Pen & Ink
Graphite

Watercolour & Tinted
Graphite

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Coloured Pencil

Coloured Pencil

£100
£100
£100
£175

£250

£150
£180
£180
£160
£75
£400
£300
£400
£340
£85
£75
£85
£195
£75

£75

£75
£150
£120
£110
£80

£175

£180
£140
£140
£90
£90



Clematis
Iris

Rhubarb Rhubarb!

Red Tulip

Summer Fruits

Parrot Tulip ‘Orange Flame’

Purple Anemone
Autumn Leaves
Conkers

Birds of Paradise
Mysterieux

Iris Summer Gold
Gone to Seed
Cotoneaster Exburiensis
Corn Marigold
Sycamore Leaf
Purple Iris

Virginia Creeper
Ash Keys

Spring Flowers
Cereals

Hawthorn
Radishes
Dendrodium Orchid

Amaryllis

Peony

Hellebore

Peacock Butterfly
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Jan
Jan

Wendy

Wendy
Wendy
Jeni
Jeni
Susan
Susan
Adrienne
Adrienne
Adrienne
Bridget
Bridget
Bridget
Celia
Celia
Celia
Celia
Daphne
Daphne
Daphne
Jane
Jane

Sue

Sue

Sue

Sue

Mason
Mason

Morris

Morris

Morris

Neale BWS
Neale BWS
Pickerill
Pickerill
Roberts ASBA
Roberts ASBA
Roberts ASBA
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Scottow ASBA
Scottow ASBA
Scottow ASBA
Scottow ASBA
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Wilkes ASBA
Wilkes ASBA

Wilson DipSBA,
BWS

Wilson DipSBA,
BWS

Wilson DipSBA,
BWS

Wilson DipSBA,
BWS

Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil

Watercolour & Coloured
Pencil

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Coloured Pencil
Pen & Ink
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour & Graphite
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Watercolour
Watercolour & Graphite
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil

Watercolour

Watercolour

Watercolour

Coloured Pencil

£120
£80
£250

£200
£250
£350
£350

£75
£100
£350
£225
£200
£110

£80
£110

£85
£110
£110

£75
£150
£150

£75
£245
£245

£195

£175

£175

£125



